FOR .
REINSTATEMENT

Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT #

1. Corporation Name

ROBERT A. SEGALL, P.A.

PS4000037118

Principal Place of Business

AHENOOLN-ROAD-GURE-1t
ANAMHOEAGH-F-30409

Mailing Address

HHH-LINCOLN-ROAD-BURTE-211
MAM-ORAOH-- 310

M1
It above addresses are Incorect in any way, line through incomect information and enter comaction mmﬂt'NSTA“ME“Ti_

2. New Principal Offico Address, It Applicable
AdS

3. Now Maiing OHica Address, Il Applicable
1%

L )
Suite, Apl. #, glc.

Suite, Apt. ¥, elc.

4. Datel or Qualified
To B Business in Fioa

Wlmﬂl

faly A\l

L
City & State

\haﬂhl:l.

City & State

5. FEI Number

Appliod Foc

of+} e

33!‘%(, co_u\:}ws A

’ 3319 bo\';n"; A.

7. Naemes and Street Addrosses of Each Officer and/or Ditector (Fiorida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 diractors)

Namg of Cfiicers
11’:!!3(5) and/or Directors

2

Stroet Address of Each
Officer and/or Director
a {Da NOT Use Post Office Box Numbars)

. Chty7 State / Zip

0 SEGALL, ROBERT A

1111 UNCOLN ROAD, SUITE 511

MAM BEACH AL 331%9

SDDDDEDDEEDQ—

8. Nama and Address of Curtent Registered Agent

ROSE, LEO

1111 UNCOLN ROAD
SUNTE 500

MAME BEACH FL 331%

Name

9. Kame and Addreas of New Registersd Agent; -°

A

Streat Adcress (P.O. Box Number I8 Not Acceptabls)

Sulte, Apt. ¥, EXC.

Signatwre of
Reglstered Agent

REGLIRED

AGENT MUST SIGN

Date

11.! Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the
Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes.

Yes [ No @

12. | cerilify thal 1 am an officer or direclor or the recelver or trusioe empowered 1o execute this application as provided fof in chapter 807 or 617, £S5 Mmoorw that mm
this relnstatemant application,dhe raason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisties tha requirements of saction 807.0401 or 8170401, F.8/; that all fees

owed by lhe corporation
on (his application 1s 1

SIGNATURE:

n paid and the names of ind
accurate, and my signature ahg

ave tho sames legal effect as if made under oath.

duals listed on this form do not qualtly for an axemption under saction 112.07(3)(1}, F. 8 m hlonnuﬂm lndclbd




